Data Source: the Bureau of Labor Statistics
This data can be downloaded by visiting http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm and clicking on
'Metropolitan and nonmetropolitan area'

STATE
DC
MD
CcT

NJ
WA

Title

District of Colum
Maryland
Connecticut
New Jersey
Washington

10% Average
55,190
53,120
53,080
52,400
51,370

Median

86,810
88,260
82,010
86,760
78,950

75% Average
108,810
112,080
104,150
111,020

95,210

90th Average
127,590
137,580
131,010
134,470
115,130
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